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 Name District Position Email Phone District 
Assignment 

1 Kerrie Naylor USOE Chair kerrie.naylor@schools.utah.gov  801-910-4136  
 

2 Cathy Jensen USOE  Fine Arts cathy.jensen@schools.utah.gov   801-538-7793 Park City 
Jordan 

3  Leah Voorhies USOE Special Education leah.voorhies@schools.utah.gov   801-538-7898 USDB 
Canyons 

4 Suzanne Kimball Nebo Director suzanne.kimball@nebo.edu   
Nebo 
Juab 
Tintic 

5 David H. Smith Alpine Assessment dhsmith@alpinedistrict.org  801-756-8400 
Alpine 
Provo 

Wasatch 

6 Robert Cox Carbon Special Services rcox@carbonschools.org     435-637-1732 
Carbon 
Emery 
Grand 

7 Selena Terry Sevier Principal selena.terry@sevier.k12.ut.us  435-896-4403 
Sevier 
Wayne 
Piute 

8 Doelene Pitt Tooele Asst. Superintendent dpitt@tooeleschools.org   
Tooele 
Murray 

Salt Lake 
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9 Karen Soper So. Sanpete Principal karen.soper@ssanpete.org   
So. Sanpete 
No. Sanpete 

Garfield 

10 Lori Gardner   loribatesgardner@gmail.com  
Uintah 

Duchesne 
Daggett 

11 Shauna Williams Washington Curriculum shauna.williams@washk12.org   
Washington 

Kane 
San Juan 

12 Jane Ann Bitton Weber Curriculum jbitton@wsd.net  801-476-7800 
Ogden 
Weber 

Morgan  

13 Curt Jenkins Cache Curriculum curt.jenkins@ccsdut.org  435-792-7636 
Cache 

Box Elder 
Logan 

14 John Meisner Iron Curriculum john.meisner@ironmail.org   
Iron 

Beaver 
Millard  

15 Jay Blain UEA Director jay.blain@utea.org  801-266-4461  
16 Sara Jones UEA Director sara.jones@utea.org  801-266-4461  
17 Amanda Olson Alpine Teacher ameolson@msn.com    

18 Linda Alder USOE Coordinator linda.alder@schools.utah.gov 801-538-7923 Granite 
Davis 

19 Jeannie Rowland USOE Specialist jeannie.rowland@schools.utah.gov  801-538-7676 Rich 
Charters 

20 Todd Billings USOE Specialist todd.billings@schools.utah.gov  801-538-7585 No. Summit 
So. Summit 
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